PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE
ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: STEAMBOAT SPRINGS RE-2

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

June 2016 - 2017

Current Month

Net Month

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 820,756.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 820,756.69 $0.00 $ 820,756.69 $9,849,080.26 $ 820,756.69 $9,028,323.57
August $ 820,756.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.05 $ 820,756.74 $ 820,756.69 $0.05 $ 9,849,080.26 $1,641,513.38 $ 8,207,566.88
September $ 820,756.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 820,756.69 $ 820,756.74 -$ 0.05 $9,849,080.26 $2,462,270.07 $ 7,386,810.19
October $ 820,756.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 820,756.69 $ 820,756.69 $0.00 $ 9,849,080.26 $ 3,283,026.76 $ 6,566,053.50
November $ 820,756.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 820,756.69 $ 820,756.69 $0.00 $9,849,080.26 $4,103,783.45 $5,745,296.81
December $ 609,784.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 609,784.60 $ 820,756.69 -$ 210,972.09 $9,427,136.10 $4,713,568.05 $4,713,568.05
January $ 785,645.33 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,770.89 -$ 6,641.93 $ 785,774.29 $ 609,784.60 $ 175,989.69 $9,427,440.01 $ 5,499,213.38 $ 3,928,226.63
February $ 785,796.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $967.34 $0.00 $ 786,763.74 $ 785,774.29 $ 989.45 $9,428,195.40 $ 6,285,009.78 $ 3,143,185.62
March $ 787,546.47 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 24,919.09 $967.27 $0.00 $ 763,594.65 $ 786,763.74 -$ 23,169.09 $9,435,195.68 $ 7,072,556.25 $2,362,639.43
April $ 787,546.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $967.27 $0.00 $ 788,513.75 $ 763,594.65 $24,919.10 $9,435,195.68 $ 7,860,102.73 $1,575,092.95
May $ 787,546.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $967.27 $0.00 $ 788,513.74 $ 788,513.75 -$0.01 $9,435,195.68 $ 8,647,649.20 $ 787,546.48
June $ 786,093.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 968.04 $0.00 $ 787,061.32 $ 788,513.74 -$ 1,452.42 $9,433,742.48 $9,433,742.48 $0.00
TOTALS : $9,433,742.48 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 24,919.09 $11,608.08 -$ 6,641.88

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State



